Shaker
Heavy loading capacity (ex. MS-NRC-30)
MS-NOR-30
 MS-NRC-30
MS-NRK-30
*When operating with second-tier platform, max. loading capacity may change.
Special coating allows anti-moisture for
cold room operation

Rated Voltage 110V / 220V~ selectable; 50/60Hz; 0.63A
** Anti-moisture coating
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Product Description
MS-NOR-30 MS Orbital Shaker with 300x300mm platform and flat non-slip rubber mat, 110V/ 220V~
MS-NOR-3001 MS Orbital anti-moistured shaker with 300x300mm platform and flat non-slip rubber mat, 110V/220V~
MS-NRC-30 MS Reciprocal Shaker with 300x300mm platform and flat non-slip rubber mat, 110V /220V~
MS-NRC-3001 MS Reciprocal anti-moistured shaker with 300x300mm platform and flat non-slip rubber mat, 110V/220V~
MS-NRK-30 MS Rocking Shaker with 300x300mm platform and flat non-slip rubber mat, 110V /220V~
MS-NRK-3001 MS Rocking anti-moistured shaker with 300x300mm platform and flat non-slip rubber mat, 110V/220V~
Accessories
Cat. No. Product Description
MW-SP Strip springs (pack of 2), 265mm
MS-P3030 Additional 300x300mm platform with attachable 100mm pillars 8pcs and flat non-slip rubber mat